

Name of Road: - A1128 Barahmachaik TB

CUP12455 121062

11111111 (Sec)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - District Division

Block: Gidhwar Sub-Division

M.B.D.O-524

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	NH.28	Barahiya	chouk		
To C UPL	sadat	LOG 2			
Agency.	M/s	Durga	Construction.		
Agreement No.	83/580	/mmusy	/20-21		
Date of start	-	03-06-2020			
Date of completion	-	02-06-2021			
Actual Date of completion	-				
	18-05-	2021			
Agreement.	0.26	y.	below.		

Measurement

① Restoration of rain cuts / berm					
12x	9x	0.85x	0.30 =	27.54	
			=	27.54m ³	
② making up of berms / shoulder					
25x	12x	0.85	=	255.00	
19x	10x	0.90	=	171.00	
5x	5x	0.75	=	18.75	
			=	444.75m ²	
③ Repair of pot holes filled with					
75 mm	WBM				
15x	0.95x	0.85	=	12.11	
12x	0.85x	0.90	=	9.18	
20x	0.90x	0.80	=	14.40	
Continuation				=	35.69m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of rain culs / berm					
Qty. vide item No. ① & Page No. (64) of TMB					
i.e. 27.54 m ³					
@ 379.59 / m ³ Rs. 10454.00					
② Making up of berms / shoulder					
Qty. vide item No. ② & Page No. (64) of TMB					
i.e. 444.75 m ²					
@ 57.01 / m ² Rs. 25355.00					
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm WBM					
Qty. vide item No. ③ & Page No. (64) of TMB					
i.e. 35.69 m ²					
@ 436.59 / m ² Rs. 15583.00					
④ Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20mm.					
Qty. vide item No. ④ & Page No. (65) of TMB					
i.e. 35.69 m ²					
@ 280.34 / m ² Rs. 10006.00					
⑤ Maintenance of road sign					
Qty. vide item No. ⑤ & Page No. (65) of TMB					
i.e. 0.56 Km					
@ 1054.28 / Km Rs. 590.00					
⑥ Maintenance of 200m stone and 1km stone.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item No ⑥ & Page No ⑥5 of MB					
i.e.		1.12 km			
		@ 688.17 / km	Rs		771.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
Qty. vide item No ⑦ & Page No ⑥5 of MB					
i.e.		1.00 Nos			
		@ 106.12 / No	Rs		106.00
⑧ Cutting of shrub from roadway					
Qty. vide item No ⑧ & Page No ⑥5 of MB					
i.e.		4.00 Nos			
		@ 6.51 / No.	Rs		26.00
⑨ Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty. vide item No ⑨ & Page No ⑥5 of MB					
i.e.		279.20 m ²			
		@ 2.97 / m ²	Rs		823.00
⑩ Maintenance of tree by the road side.					
Qty. vide item No ⑩ & Page No ⑥5 of MB					
i.e.		20.00 Nos			
		@ 498.96 / No	Rs		9979.00
			Rs.		73693.00
Add GST @ 12%			Rs @		8843.00
Add L. Com @ 1%			Rs @		737.00
			Rs.		83273.00
Below @ 26%			Rs @		217.00

Continuation
Net Amt. = Rs 83056.00

15.5.16
JE

15.5.16
JE